Costumes, music, and outdoor fun
with the colours of Carnival

FRI 21/02
Wild West Party

10:00-14:00 Fancy dress picture-taking
on entrance.

Sheriff badges workshop in the

birthday room

Daily prize draw

Foam party

Announcement fancy dress winner

Family gold rush game on the

terrace

16:15 Foam party

B

11:00

13:00
13:15
15:00
15:00

THUR 20/02

Pirate Party

10:00-14:00 Fancy dress picture-taking on entrance.
11:00 Pirate workshop and themed face

painting in the birthday room

Daily prize draw

Foam party

15:00 Announcement fancy dress winner

15:00 Treasure hunt on the terrace

16:15 Foam party

13:00
13:15

SUN 23702
Pyjama Party

10:00-14:00 Fancy dress picture-taking
on entrance.

Popcorn bucket workshop in the

arcade

Daily prize draw

Foam party

Announcement fancy dress winner

Pillow fight on the Parkour track

Foam party

11:00

13:00
13:15
15:00
15:00
16:15

SAT 22/02

Carnival Party

10:00-14:00 Fancy dress picture-taking on
entrance.

Themed face painting in the arcade

Daily prize draw

Foam party

Announcement fancy dress winner

11:00
13:00
13:15
15:00
15:00

16:15 Foam party

Fancy Dress Competition (10:00-14:00)
Come in your best fancy dress for our themed days
and have the chance to win a VIP family pass.
Anyone wishing to join in the competition must
arrive before 14:00. Judging and picture-taking will
be made on arrival. The announcement of the
winner will be made on the terrace at 15:00h.

Daily Prize Draw (13:00)

Each day, on our terrace, we will give each
family/group a number and straight after, the
winning number will be drawn. The winners receive
free entrances to return to the park another day.

Carnival preparation followed by procession

o -

MON 24702

Hawaiian Party

10:00-14:00 Fancy dress picture-
taking on entrance.

Hawaiian garland workshop

in the birthday room

Daily prize draw

Foam party

Announcement fancy dress

winner

Limbo competition on the

Parkour track

16:15 Foam party

11:00
13:00
13:15
15:00

15:00

TUE & WED
CLOSED




