Carnival at Angry Birds Activity Park Thur 20/02 - Mon 24/02



THUR 20/02 Pirate Party

10:00-14:00 Fancy dress picture-taking on entrance.

- 11:00 Pirate workshop and themed face painting in the birthday room
- 13:00 Daily prize draw
- 13:15 Foam party
- 15:00 Announcement fancy dress winner
- 15:00 Treasure hunt on the terrace
- 16:15 Foam party

Costumes, music, and outdoor fun with the colours of Carnival

FRI 21/02 Wild West Party

10:00-	14:00 Fancy dress picture-taking on entrance.			
11:00	Sheriff badges workshop in the birthday room			
13:00	Daily prize draw			
13:15	Foam party			
15:00	Announcement fancy dress winner			
15:00	Family gold rush game on the terrace			
16:15	Foam party			

SAT 22/02 Carnival Party

10:00-	14:00 Fancy dress picture-taking on entrance.		
11:00	Themed face painting in the arcade		
13:00	Daily prize draw		
13:15	Foam party		
15:00	Announcement fancy dress winner		
15:00	Carnival preparation followed by procession		
16:15	Foam party		

Fancy Dress Competition (10:00-14:00)

Come in your best fancy dress for our themed days and have the chance to win a VIP family pass. Anyone wishing to join in the competition must arrive before 14:00. Judging and picture-taking will be made on arrival. The announcement of the winner will be made on the terrace at 15:00h.

Daily Prize Draw (13:00)

Each day, on our terrace, we will give each family/group a number and straight after, the winning number will be drawn. The winners receive free entrances to return to the park another day.

SUN 23/02

Pyjama Party

10:00-14:00		Fancy dress picture-taking
		on entrance.
11:00	Рорсо	rn bucket workshop in the

- arcade 13:00 Daily prize draw
- 13:15 Foam party
- 15:00 Announcement fancy dress winner
- 15:00 Pillow fight on the Parkour track
- 16:15 Foam party

MON 24/02 Hawaiian Party

10:00-14:00 Fancy dress picturetaking on entrance. 11:00 Hawaiian garland workshop in the birthday room

- 13:00 Daily prize draw
- 13:15 Foam party
- 15:00 Announcement fancy dress winner
- 15:00 Limbo competition on the Parkour track
- 16:15 Foam party

TUE & WED CLOSED